Kreis Duren | Pokal 2024
VFL Langerwehe (1309)
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Anlage
Am Stadion /Gem. Zentr., 52379 Langerwehe
G 02423-3609

Sportwart/in
Huftle, Florian
T 016099326526 Feevaflow@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Huftle, Florian
T 016099326526 Feevaflow@gmx.de
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Herren 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal

MF: Florian Hiftle
m 016099326526; Feevaflow@gmx.de
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Stade, Ingo

ID-Nr.
17401724

(SG mit Post-Ford-Sportverein Diren e.V.)

Huftle, Florian
Querg, Jonathan
Isensee, Oliver
Timons, Bjorn
Schreuers, Stefan
Querg, David
Geffers, Hans-Jirgen
Dickmeis, Maximilian
Ehlen, Daniel
Gossel, Paul
Ochsenbruch, Leon
Beierle, Philipp
Korbeslihr, Arne
Mutter, Markus
Thomsen, Mark
Stassen, René

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

18603417
17953258
17652731
18352949
19570608
18603421
16802966
19309674
18996462
18604437
19604174
10770108
18889780
10770069
18454645
17801855
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